Oakham 2019 20-07-2019

Incomplete MA Results level 1

Length (m) 150

Rider Name Pair | Total
Number

96 Bella Craven 506 | 30
97 Paula Warrener 507 |27
83 bea Boreham 502 |26
80 Julie Laven 501 25
87 Sue Scarrott 17
90 Julie Brand 17
95 laura robinson 15
88 Lynsey Ellis 504 13
89 Sue Squirrell 504 12
92 Cilla Claxton 505 | 11
98 Karen Barker 507 | 11
82 Ann Maisel 502 10
79 Amy Cooke 501 |5
91 Caroline Richardson | 505 | 1
84 Helen Theckston 0
85 Susan Coxall 503 0
86 Niki Keeler 503 |0
93 Caroline Forrester 0
94 Robin Tillett 506 |0
81 Kathleen Botting

Status

competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor

competitor

Canter Canter | Walk

time
33.9
31.9
31.9
33.0
33.0
32.1

28.2
304
40.7
291

31.0
27.3
40.0
275
26.1

36.6
54.1

42.7
30.9

Page 1

score
30
17

oo o o o

time
99.9
86.8
87.6
81.6
79.5
79.5
834
90.7
84.8
89.0
91.8
87.5
91.1

83.7
88.6
79.0
90.3
99.9
89.8

Walk
score

10

17

17
13

-
N

O O O/l O o | o ©

Incomplete MA Results level 1

Comment

walk_broke

walk_broke
canter_broke

canter_outside

canter_broke

walk_broke

canter_outside
walk_broke

canter_broke, walk_broke
canter_broke, walk_broke
canter_broke, walk_broke
canter_broke

canter_broke, walk_outside



