Incomplete MA Results level 1

Length (m) 150

Rider Number	Name	Pair	Total	Status	Canter time	Canter score	Walk time	Walk score	Comment
96	Bella Craven	506	30	competitor	33.9	30	99.9	0	walk_broke
97	Paula Warrener	507	27	competitor	31.9	17	86.8	10	
83	bea Boreham	502	26	competitor	31.9	17	87.6	9	
80	Julie Laven	501	25	competitor	33.0	25	81.6	0	walk_broke
87	Sue Scarrott		17	competitor	33.0	0	79.5	17	canter_broke
90	Julie Brand		17	competitor	32.1	0	79.5	17	canter_outside
95	laura robinson		15	competitor	28.2	2	83.4	13	
88	Lynsey Ellis	504	13	competitor	30.4	7	90.7	6	
89	Sue Squirrell	504	12	competitor	40.7	0	84.8	12	canter_broke
92	Cilla Claxton	505	11	competitor	29.1	3	89.0	8	
98	Karen Barker	507	11	competitor	31.0	11	91.8	0	walk_broke
82	Ann Maisel	502	10	competitor	27.3	1	87.5	9	
79	Amy Cooke	501	5	competitor	40.0	0	91.1	5	canter_outside
91	Caroline Richardson	505	1	competitor	27.5	1	83.7	0	walk_broke
84	Helen Theckston		0	competitor	26.1	0	88.6	0	canter_broke, walk_broke
85	Susan Coxall	503	0	competitor	36.6	0	79.0	0	canter_broke, walk_broke
86	Niki Keeler	503	0	competitor	54.1	0	90.3	0	canter_broke, walk_broke
93	Caroline Forrester		0	competitor	42.7	0	99.9	0	canter_broke
94	Robin Tillett	506	0	competitor	30.9	0	89.8	0	canter_broke, walk_outside
81	Kathleen Botting			competitor					